Thursday, April 1, 2010

7:45 AM - 3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

Monday, April §, 2010

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:45 PM

Tuesday, April 6, 2010

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Wednesday, April 7, 2010

All Day

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

CHAIRMAN BAIR’S SCHEDULE

April 2010

FDIC Advisory Committee on Economic Inclusion

Meeting with Lawrence Fish
National Bank Holdings (NBH)

Meeting with Comptroller Dugan

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting of the Senate Permanent Subcommittee on
Investigations Regarding Washington Mutual Bank

Telephone Interview with Time Magazine

Telephone Call with Herb Allison, Treasury
Meeting w/staff

Telephone Call with Josh Rosner, Graham Fisher and
Company

Telephone Interview with Time Magazine
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Martin Feldstein, Professor of
Economics, Harvard University

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Travel to Atlanta, Georgia

Meeting with Senators Chambliss and Isakson (R-GA)
and Georgia Bankers

Attend and speak at the Operation
HOPE Conference and Luncheon



Thursday, April 8, 2010
9:15 AM FDIC Board Meeting
11:00 AM Meeting with Ridvan Cabukel, Vice President,
Savings Deposit Insurance Fund of Turkey
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Telephone call with Comptroller Dugan
Friday, April 9, 2010
8:30 AM Meeting with David Nason, Promontory
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Lunch with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
1:30 PM Meeting with Bruce Thompson, Chief Risk Officer,
Bank of America
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM FFIEC Meeting
Monday, April 12,2010
8:00 AM Telephone Call with Secretary Geithner
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
9:45 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Speech to Council of Institutional Investors Spring 2010

Meeting, Omni Shoreham Hotel, 2500 Calvert Street,
NW, Washington, D.C.

12:30 PM Lunch with Lee Sachs, Treasury
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting with Orlan Johnson, Chairman, Securities

Investment Protection Corporation



3:45PM

Tuesday, April 13,2010
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Wednesday, April 14,2010

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Thursday, April 15,2010

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

Friday, April 16,2010
8:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Monday, April 19, 2010
All Day

11:15 AM

11:45 AM
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Meeting w/staff

FDIC Board Meeting

Lunch with Comptroller Dugan

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Speech to American Bankers Association’s Council
Meeting, 1120 Connecticut Avenue, NW, Washington, D.C.

Meeting with Reverend Jesse Jackson, Rainbow/PUSH
Coalition

Lunch with Director Curry
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Fred Hochberg, Chairman, Export
Import Bank

Call from Congressman Pierluisi (D-PR)

Meeting w/staff
Lunch with Vice Chairman Gruenberg

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Weekly Principals’ Conference Call with OCC, OTS
and FRB

Meeting w/staff

Travel to Kansas City, Missouri
Interview with Kansas City Star Magazine
Luncheon at the Economic Club of Kansas City,

Federal Reserve Bank, 1 Memorial Drive,
Kansas City, MO



1:30 PM

5:05 PM

7:30 PM
Tuesday, April 20, 2010

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Wednesday, April 21, 2010
Sick Leave

Thursday, April 22, 2010
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:15PM
3:30PM
4:10 PM

Friday, April 23,2010
All Day

7:45 AM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM
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Photo session with Kansas City Star at Mutrux Photo Studio
Reception, Dole Institute of Politics, Lawrence, Kansas
Dole Institute of Politics Lecture: Interview with

Bill Lacy, Lawrence, Kansas

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Senator Kit Bond (R-MO)

Advisory Committee on Community Banking
Reception, Hay Adams Hotel

Better Business Bureau Torch Awards Dinner

Mellon Auditorium, 1301 Constitution Avenue,
Washington, D.C.

Meeting with Senator Susan Collins (R-ME)
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Director Curry

Meeting with Senator Ben Nelson (D-NE)

Meeting with Senator George Le Mieux (R-FL)

Travel to New York

Speech at New York Public Library Financial
Services Leadership Forum

Interview with Financial Times

CNBC Editorial Board meeting
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Sunday, April 25, 2010
1:15 PM Meeting with Secretary Geithner
Monday, April 26, 2010
8:15 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:10 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Interview with Time Magazine
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:15 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, April 27, 2010
9:00 AM Reuters Regulatory Summit, 1333 H Street, NW.
Washington, D.C.
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Telephone call with FDIC Staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Telephone Interview with Wall Street Journal

Wednesday, April 28, 2010
8:15 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting with Chairman Francisco Gonzalez Rodriguez,
Chairman and CEO, Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria S.A.

12:00 PM Lunch with Director Curry

1:30 PM Meeting with Howard Milstein, Chairman and CEO,
Emigrant Bancorp and Mark Hurley
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2:00 PM Telephone Interview with USA Today
3:00 PM Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
4:00 PM Meeting with Bill Dudley, President and CEO,

Federal Reserve Bank of New York

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM Fortune Most Powerful Women Reception and Dinner,
Benjamin Franklin Room, State Department

Thursday, April 29, 2010

9:00 AM Meeting with Senator Mitch McConnell (R-KY)
10:00 AM Meeting with Senator Gregg (R-NH)

10:30 AM Meeting with Senator Lincoln (D-AK)

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting with Bob Jones, National Association of

Home Builders NAHB) Chairman, Bob Nielsen, First Vice Chairman,
Barry Rutenberg, Second Vice President, Rich Judson,

Third Vice President, Joe Robson, Immediate Past Chairman,

Bill Killmer, Executive Vice President, Advocacy,

Dave Crowe, Chief Economist, Dave Ledford, Senior Vice

President, Housing Finance and Land Development, and

Chris Cole, Senior Regulatory Counsel, Independent

Community Bankers of America

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

5:30 PM Time Magazine Photo Shoot
Friday, April 30, 2010

All Day Travel to Puerto Rico



CHAIRMAN BAIR’S SCHEDULE

May 2010
Monday, May 3, 2010
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM Remarks at Professional Risk Manager’s International
Association (PRIMA) Securitization Symposium
Arlington, VA
1:45 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting with Mr. Jose Oliu and Mr. Fernando Perez-Hickman
Banco Sabadell
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:00 PM Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Tuesday, May 4, 2010
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Telephone Interview with New York Times
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Telephone Interview with the New York Times
Wednesday, May 5, 2010
8:15 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting with Deven Sharma, President, Standard and Poor’s
1:00 PM - Interview with Fox Business News
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, May 6, 2010
7:45 AM Interview at C-Span Studios
Washington, D.C.
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff



11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

Friday, May 7, 2010

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

1:30 PM

Monday, May 10, 2010

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Tuesday, May 11, 2010

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, May 12,2010

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

9:45 AM
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Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Weekly Principals’ Conference Call with OCC, OTS & FRB

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Lunch with Vice Chairman Gruenberg and Director Curry
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Board Meeting

Lunch with Comptroller Dugan
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Interview with Newsweek
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Michel Barnier, European Commission of Internal
Market and Services, European Commission
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11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, May 13, 2010

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM" Meeting w/staff

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Call to Wall Street Journal

3:15PM Meeting w/staff

4:15 PM Meeting with Secretary Geithner
Friday, May 14, 2010 |

8:15 AM Meeting w/staff

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

5:00 PM Travel to Amherst, Massachusetts to attend dinner with

Chancellor Holub, University of Massachusetts at Amherst

Saturday, May 15, 2010
9:00 AM University of Massachusetts at Amherst
Pre-Undergraduate Ceremony for Robes and Photos

10:00 AM University of Massachusetts at Amherst
14" Undergraduate Commencement Speech
Warren P. McGuirk Alumni Stadium
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12:30 PM Chancellor Holub’s Post Luncheon for Honorees and
Platform Party, Residence of Chancellor Holub at Hillside

Monday, May 17, 2010

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Telephone Call with James Gorman, President
and Chief Executive Officer, Morgan Stanley and
Ruth Porat, Executive Vice President
and Chief Financial Officer

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Lunch with Acting Director John Bowman, OTS

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting with Steve Steinour, Chairman and CEO,

Tuesday, May 18, 2010

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4.00 PM

Wednesday, May 19, 2010

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Huntington Bancshares

Meeting w/staff
Lunch with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
US-China Strategic Economic Dialogue Briefing

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with John Coffey, Wellington Management,
Jason Polun, Ted Robson, and Eric Veiel, T. Rowe Price,

Julian Abdey, Capital World Investors,
Mitchel Penn and Reed Cassidy, Legg Mason

Call from Thomas Visack, Secretary, Department of Agriculture

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Thursday, May 20, 2010
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
Friday, May 21, 2010
9:00 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
Saturday, May 22, 2010
12:20 PM
Friday, May 28, 2010
9:30 AM

10:15 AM

11:30 AM
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FDIC Quarterly Banking Profile Press Conference
US-China Strategic and Economic Dialogue
Pre-Briefing, Large Conference Room, Treasury
Lunch with Under Secretary Jeffrey Goldstein, Treasury
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Risk Management Association (RMA)
Community Bank Council

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Weekly Principals’ Conference Call with OCC, OTS
and FRB

Meeting w/staff

Travel to Beijing, China to participate in the US-China
Strategic and Economic Dialogue

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Tuesday, June 1, 2010
8:30 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Wednesday, June 2, 2010
8:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

3:15PM

3:45PM

4:00 PM
Thursday, June 3, 2010

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

CHAIRMAN BAIR’S SCHEDULE

June 2010

Breakfast with Federal Reserve Board Vice Chairman Kohn
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Vice Chairman Gruenberg

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Director Curry

Meeting w/staff

Interview with Wall Street Journal

Meeting with Secretary Geithner

Telephone call from Neal Barofsky, Special Inspector General
for the Troubled Asset Relief Program

Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Usha Thorat, Deputy Governor,
Reserve Bank of India

Meeting with Michael O'Neill, Michael Corbat and
James Von Moltke, Citigroup/Citibank

Meeting w/staff

Meeting/interview with Japan Financial News
Meeting w/staff

Call with Herb Allison and Gene Sperling, Treasury
Meeting with Larry Uhlick

Institute of International Bankers

Breakfast with Ed DeMarco

Federal Housing Finance Agency

Briefing w/staff

Briefing w/staff
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11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Lunch with Mark Osterle, Senate Banking Committee
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4.00 PM Tape video for Wichita Chapter of American
Society of Women Accountants Regional Conference
Friday, June 4, 2010
8:00AM Meeting w/staff
9: 00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:45 AM-3:30 PM FDIC Safe Products Conference
4:15PM Meeting with Korea FSS Governor, Jong-Chang Kim
4:45 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, June 7,2010
8:30 AM Breakfast with Pat Parkinson, Federal Reserve Board
9:30AM Meeting w/staff
10:00AM Meeting w/staff
11:00AM Telephone interview with USA Today
1:00 PM Speech at the Housing Association of Non-Profit
Developers, Hilton McLean, Tysons Corner, Virginia
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, June 8, 2010
8:30 AM Meeting with Secretary Geithner
10:15 AM Weekly Principals’ Conference Call with OCC, OTS, & FRB
11:00 AM Briefing w/staff
12:00 PM Lunch with Director Curry
2:00 PM Meeting with Representative Barney Frank (D-MA)
Chairman, House Financial Services Committee
3:30 PM Meeting with Marc Sumerlin, Managing Director andCo-Founder, The

Lindsey Group and Yasuo Kanzaki,
Special Advisor, Nikko Citigroup Limited



9:53 PM

Wednesday, June 9-16, 2010
On Travel

Thursday, June 10, 2010
1:40 PM

2:00 PM

3:20 PM

Friday, June 11,2010
8:30 AM

11:00AM -- Noon
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
Sunday, June 13, 2010
7:45 PM
Monday, June 14, 2010
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

3:00 PM —~ 4:00 PM

Tuesday, June 15, 2010
All Day

8:30 AM - 10:00 AM
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Flight to India

New Delhi and Mumbai, India

Meeting with Steven J. White, Deputy Chief of Mission at

U.S. Embassy

Country Team Meeting with Dr. Russell Green, Treasury Attaché,
Jason Donovan, Economic Officer, Pushpinder Dhillon, Political
Officer, Greg Auirt, Public Affairs Officer and Elizabeth Warfield,

Deputy Director of USAID, India

Interview with Financial Express

Eko Mobile Banking Site Visit

MOF Meeting with Finance Secretary Ashok Chawla and Secretary of
Financial Services R. Gopalan

Meeting with the Confederation of Indian Industry (CII) Hotel Lalit
(hosted by CII), Barakhamba Ln, Connaught Place, New Delhi

Flight to Mumbai

Meeting with Michael Newbill, Pol/Econ Chief, Mumbai
Consulate

Meeting with Dr. K. G. Karmakar, Managing Director,
National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development

Lunch with Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee
Corporation at Oberoi Hotel: Dr. Subir Gokarn, Chairman and
Deputy Governor of the RBI and H.N. Prasad, CEO

Meet with financial inclusion experts at large Indian banks

at Oberoi Hote!l: J.K. Sinha, Chief General Manager-Rural Business,
State Bank of India and G.C. Sharma, GM, Rural and Agri

Banking, Bank of Baroda

Schedule for meetings at Reserve Bank of India

Roundtable discussions with major microfinance organizations at
Oberoi Hotel: Kamaljit Rastogi, Head of Products, Financial
Information Network and Operations, Anurag Gupta, Founder and
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Director, A Little World, Madhusudan Menon, Chairman,
Micro Housing Finance Corporation, Deepak Chandnani,
Managing Director and CEO, Swadhaar FinAccess

10:30 AM-11:15 AM Meeting with Deputy Governors and Executive Directors

11:15AM - 11:30 AM Courtesy call with RBI Governor D. Subbarao

11:30 AM - 12:15 PM Meeting with Deputy Governor Usha Thorat, Executive
Directors, and senior officers of Regulation and Supervision
Departments

12:15PM - 1:00 PM Visit to the RBI Monetary Museum

1:15 PM -2:30 PM Lunch

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Address senior bankers and RBI officials

Wednesday, June 16, 2010
2:50 AM Depart Mumbai for Washington, D.C.
Thursday, June 17, 2010

10:00AM-Noon FDIC Annual Awards Ceremony
Arlington, VA

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Briefing w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Friday, June 18, 2010
6:00 AM Travel to Philadelphia
9:000-9:40 AM Keynote Address at the 25" Anniversary International

Housing Finance Program, University of Pennsylvania Wharton School
Philadelphia, PA

12:15 PM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:45 PM Meeting w/staff



Monday, June 21, 2010
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
Tuesday, June 22, 2010
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM

Wednesday, June 23, 2010
7:45 AM

8:30 AM-6:00 PM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

3:00 PM
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Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Larry Summers

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Secretary Geithner (Principals Only)
Meeting with Secretary Geithner (Principals + 2)
Treasury Department

FDIC Board Meeting

Meeting with Comptroller Dugan

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Director Curry

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Affordable Credit Working Group
Subcommittee Meeting and Dinner to

Honor FDIC Small Dollar-Loan Pilot Participants
Meeting w/staff

Call to Chairman Barney Frank (D-MA)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Briefing w/staff

Retirement Reception for Vice Chairman Kohn
at the Eccles Building, Federal Reserve Board



7:00 PM

Thursday, June 24, 2010
All Day

12:30 PM
4:00 PM

Friday, June 24,2010
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Monday, June 28, 2010
8:45 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Tuesday, June 29, 2010
9:00 AM

11:00AM
12:00 PM

1:15 PM
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Consumer Federation of America’s 40™ Annual

Awards Dinner, Capital Hilton Hotel

Washington, DC

Meeting of the FDIC Advisory Committee on Economic Inclusion

Interview with Wall Street Journal

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Briefing w/staff

Lunch with Vice Chairman Gruenberg
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Interview with Los Angeles Times

Meeting w/staff

Interview with CNBC
Briefing w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Interview with Financial Times
Lunch with Director Curry

Meeting w/staff



1:30 PM
2:30 PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, June 30, 2010
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

1:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM
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Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Secretary Geithner
Treasury Department

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Banking Reporters from the

Wall Street Journal, Financial Times, Associated Press,
Dow Jones, and Washington Post

Meeting w/staff

Briefing w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Official photo for Longworth Leadership Award

Meeting with Bruce Thompson and Greg Baer,
Bank of America

Meeting w/staff

President’s Working Group Meeting on Financial Markets,
Treasury Department



